
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 AUGUST, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 REAL RARE WHALE Dune Rats1 BMG/ADA 538720702
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NEW
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11

9

R/E

R/E

R/E

R/E

10

R/E

12

BEDDY RAYS

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

REWIGGLED

SOMEBODY ELSE

THE VERY BEST

MY SONGS: 1989 - 2021

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

A PLACE WE KNEW

IN OUR OWN SWEET TIME

SUNLIGHT

THE GREATEST HITS

PUDDINGHEAD

FROGSTOMP

MUSEUM

HAPPINESS AND SURROUNDING SUBURBS

WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS

GOOD MOOD

CURRENTS

Beddy Rays

The Kid Laroi

Spacey Jane

The Wiggles

Phil Jamieson

INXS

Archie Roach

Cold Chisel

Dean Lewis

Vance Joy

Spacey Jane

Australian Crawl

Ball Park Music

Silverchair

Ball Park Music

Ball Park Music

The Wiggles

Ball Park Music

Tame Impala

DIT

COL/SME

AWAL/INE

ABC/ORCH

IND

PET/UMA

BDL/UMA

CC/UMA

ISL/UMA

LIB/UMA

AWAL/INE

UMA

SSM/INE

SME

INE

SSM/INE

ABC/ORCH

SSM/INE

MOD/UMA

<P>

<D>

<P>4

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<P>6

<P>
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1

1

1

6

1

8

1

1

1

2

1

2

7

3

9

1

1

1

1

106

6

7

1

480

1

391

165

8

101

90

5

6

7

8

69

4

102

BDR007

G0100044183579

SPACJ008CD

ABCK0002

CRT072CD

5335934

BLOOD101

CCC002

7739314

LRCD0030

SPACJ005CD

3766933

SSM77CD

88875073412

SSM61CD

SSM99CD

3567927

SSM142CD

4730676
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