

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART

## WEEK COMMENCING 8 AUGUST, 2022

								·
ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	REAL RARE WHALE	Dune Rats		BMG/ADA	538720702
2	NEW	1	2	BEDDY RAYS	Beddy Rays		DIT	BDR007
3	2	106	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	<p></p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
4	3	6	1	HERE COMES EVERYBODY	Spacey Jane		AWAL/INE	SPACJ008CD
5	R/E	7	1	REWIGGLED	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0002
6	NEW	1	6	SOMEBODY ELSE	Phil Jamieson		IND	CRT072CD
7	5	480	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
8	NEW	1	8	MY SONGS: 1989 - 2021	Archie Roach		BDL/UMA	BLOOD101
9	7	391	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
10	8	165	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
11	6	8	1	IN OUR OWN SWEET TIME	Vance Joy		LIB/UMA	LRCD0030
12	11	101	2	SUNLIGHT	Spacey Jane	<g></g>	AWAL/INE	SPACJ005CD
13	9	90	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl	<p></p>	UMA	3766933
14	R/E	5	2	PUDDINGHEAD	Ball Park Music		SSM/INE	SSM77CD
15	R/E	6	7	FROGSTOMP	Silverchair	<p>6</p>	SME	88875073412
16	R/E	7	3	MUSEUM	Ball Park Music		INE	SSM61CD
17	R/E	8	9	HAPPINESS AND SURROUNDING SUBURBS	Ball Park Music		SSM/INE	SSM99CD
18	10	69	1	WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	3567927
19	R/E	4	1	GOOD MOOD	Ball Park Music		SSM/INE	SSM142CD
20	12	102	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676